
IBIZA LUXURY DRIVERS 
BY 



Rates
AREA A*

AREA B*

AREA C*

RANGE ROVER MERCEDES V CLASS MINIVAN 

105

121

145

95

110

132

82

100

121

2 HOURS

4 HOURS

8 HOURS

EXTRA HOURS

12 HOURS

24 HOURS

320

495

880

130

1070

On request

250

385

655

100

880

On request

220

330

530

90

715

On request

RANGE ROVER MERCEDES V CLASS MINIVAN
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PRICE IN EUROS   |    PRICE DO NOT INCLUDE 10% VAT   |   AIRPORT PICK UPS HAVE AN EXTRA COST OF 15€   |    AIRPORT
PICK UPS COME WITH 45MIN COMPLIMENTARY WAITING TIME   |   NON AIRPORT PICK UPS COME WITH 15MIN

COMPLIMENTARY WAITING TIME |  CHILD CAR SEATS ON REQUEST (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)   |   VEHICLE PREFERENCE
DUE AVAILABILITY



Luggage capacity

RANGE ROVER

MINI VAN 

MERCEDES V CLASS

PAX LUGGAGE DETAILS

4

6

7

3

6

7

3 hand luggage

6 hand luggage

7 hand luggage or 5 large luggage



IBIZA

SANT ANTONIO

AIRPORT

San Rafael

SANT JOSE

SANTA EULALIA

Salinas

San Miguel 

Talamanca

Sant Carlos  

Cala Compte

Es Canar

SANT JUAN

AC

C

 B

Jesus

Portinax

Santa Gertrudis

Sant Mateo

Jondal

Es Cubells

Cala Vadella

Benirras

Santa Inés



Cancellation policy
TRANSFER SERVICES
For transfer services, cancellation is free of charge within 12 hours before the agreed pickup time. If cancelled within 12 hours or less
before the agreed pickup time, full price must be paid.  

HOURLY BOOKINGS
For hourly bookings, cancellation is free of charge within 48 hours before the agreed pickup time. If cancelled within 48 hours or less
before the agreed pickup time, a 50% penalty fee will apply.
If there are 24 hours or less before the agreed pickup time, there will be no return. 

BEHAVIOR IN THE VEHICLE
The following behavioural standards apply to the guest when traveling with us. 
During the entirely of the ride, all guests must follow the regulations which apply to the  relevant Road Traffic Act, especially the seatbelt
regulations. Any instructions given by the driver must be followed. Smoking is prohibited in the vehicle. If the guest, ignores this, they are
liable to pay not only the cost for the cleaning of the vehicle but also compensate the loss of business due to the downtime of the vehicle.
The consumption of food, alcoholic and soft drinks are only allowed to be consumed in the car with prior consent of the driver.  

WAITING TIMES
For transfer services, no extra charges are applied in the case of airport for a waiting time of up to 45 minutes after the agreed pickup
time in all other cases, and up to 15 minutes from the agreed pickup time in all other cases. Each additional minute of waiting time will be
calculated as a flat-rate, including VAT, according to the hourly booking prices as well as the vehicle category.  



fatimaibiza@icloud.com

https://fatimahernandez.net

Thank you


