IBIZA LUXURY DRIVERS BY



FATIMAHERNANDEZ

Rates

AREA A*	105	95
AREA B*	121	110
LARFA C*	145	132

	RANGE ROVER	MERCEDES V CLASS	MINIVAN	
AREA A*	105	95	82	
AREA B*	121	110	100	
AREA C*	145	132	121	
	RANGE ROVER	MERCEDES V CLASS	MINIVAN	
2 HOURS	320	250	220	
4 HOURS	495	385	330	
8 HOURS	880	655	530	
12 HOURS	1070	880	715	
24 HOURS	On request	On request	On request	
EXTRA HOURS	130	100	90	

PRICE IN EUROS PRICE DO NOT INCLUDE 10% VAT | AIRPORT PICK UPS HAVE AN EXTRA COST OF 15€ | AIRPORT PICK UPS COME WITH 45MIN COMPLIMENTARY WAITING TIME | NON AIRPORT PICK UPS COME WITH 15MIN COMPLIMENTARY WAITING TIME | CHILD CAR SEATS ON REQUEST (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY) | VEHICLE PREFERENCE DUE AVAILABILITY

San Juan. San Jose Town, San Rafael, Santa Eulalia. San Miguel, San Carlos, Cala Comte, Es Canar, *AREA A: Airport, Ibiza Town, Jesus, Salinas, Talamanca. *AREA B: San Antonio, Ü *AREA

Luggage capacity

	PAX	LUGGAGE
RANGE ROVER	4	3
MINI VAN	6	6
MERCEDES V CLASS	7	7

DETAILS

- 3 hand luggage
- 6 hand luggage
- 7 hand luggage or 5 large luggage



Cancellation policy

TRANSFER SERVICES

For transfer services, cancellation is free of charge within 12 hours before the agreed pickup time. If cancelled within 12 hours or less before the agreed pickup time, full price must be paid.

HOURLY BOOKINGS

For hourly bookings, cancellation is free of charge within 48 hours before the agreed pickup time. If cancelled within 48 hours or less before the agreed pickup time, a 50% penalty fee will apply.

If there are 24 hours or less before the agreed pickup time, there will be no return.

BEHAVIOR IN THE VEHICLE

The following behavioural standards apply to the guest when traveling with us. During the entirely of the ride, all guests must follow the regulations which apply to the relevant Road Traffic Act, especially the seatbelt regulations. Any instructions given by the driver must be followed. Smoking is prohibited in the vehicle. If the guest, ignores this, they are liable to pay not only the cost for the cleaning of the vehicle but also compensate the loss of business due to the downtime of the vehicle. The consumption of food, alcoholic and soft drinks are only allowed to be consumed in the car with prior consent of the driver.

WAITING TIMES

For transfer services, no extra charges are applied in the case of airport for a waiting time of up to 45 minutes after the agreed pickup time in all other cases, and up to 15 minutes from the agreed pickup time in all other cases. Each additional minute of waiting time will be calculated as a flat-rate, including VAT, according to the hourly booking prices as well as the vehicle category.

Thank you

fatimaibiza@icloud.com https://fatimahernandez.net